Standard Fail-Open
S
L
B
T
W
Tin Plate
Electrodes Conductive

KEMET
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Dim.
Thick-
ness
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Style 0805 - Temperature Coef. X7R
80-C0805F103K4R C0805F103K4RACTU 0.01 16 .90±.10 .34 .18 4000 .052
80-C0805F103K5R C0805F103K5RACTU 0.01 50 .90±.10 .34 .18 4000 .052
80-C0805F103K1R C0805F103K1RACTU 0.01 100 .90±.10 .34 .22 4000 .06
80-C0805F103K2R C0805F103K2RACTU 0.01 200 .90±.10 .35 .22 4000 .064
80-C0805F123K4R C0805F123K4RACTU 0.012 16 .90±.10 .30 .19 4000 .044
80-C0805F123K5R C0805F123K5RACTU 0.012 50 .90±.10 .30 .19 4000 .044
80-C0805F123K1R C0805F123K1RACTU 0.012 100 .90±.10 .33 .22 4000 .061
80-C0805F153K4R C0805F153K4RACTU 0.015 16 .90±.10 .30 .19 4000 .07
80-C0805F153K1R C0805F153K1RACTU 0.015 100 .90±.10 .33 .22 4000 .06
80-C0805F183K4R C0805F183K4RACTU 0.018 16 .90±.10 .30 .19 4000 .07
80-C0805F183K1R C0805F183K1RACTU 0.018 100 .90±.10 .33 .22 4000 .061
80-C0805F223K3R C0805F223K3RACTU 0.022 25 .90±.10 .32 .20 4000 .09
80-C0805F223K5R C0805F223K5RACTU 0.022 50 .90±.10 .32 .20 4000 .09
80-C0805F223K1R C0805F223K1RACTU 0.022 100 1.25±.15 .33 .21 2500 .066
80-C0805F273K4R C0805F273K4RACTU 0.027 16 .90±.10 .30 .189 4000 .055
80-C0805F273K1R C0805F273K1RACTU 0.027 100 1.25±.15 .37 .30 2500 .09
80-C0805F333K4R C0805F333K4RACTU 0.033 16 .90±.10 .32 .22 4000 .07
80-C0805F333K5R C0805F333K5RACTU 0.033 50 .90±.10 .32 .22 4000 .07
80-C0805F333K1R C0805F333K1RACTU 0.033 100 1.25±.15 .34 .22 2500 .06
80-C0805F393K4R C0805F393K4RACTU 0.039 16 .90±.10 .33 .21 4000 .061
80-C0805F393K1R C0805F393K1RACTU 0.039 100 1.25±.15 .34 .22 2500 .06
80-C0805F474K3R C0805F474K3RACTU 0.474 25 .90±.10 .41 .31 2500 .076
80-C0805F473K5R C0805F473K5RACTU 0.047 50 .90±.10 .37 .22 4000 .063
80-C0805F563K4R C0805F563K4RACTU 0.056 16 .90±.10 .33 .21 4000 .061
80-C0805F684K4R C0805F684K4RACTU 0.68 16 .90±.10 .41 .31 2500 .076
80-C0805F683K5R C0805F683K5RACTU 0.068 50 1.25±.15 .43 .11 2500 .069
80-C0805F823K4R C0805F823K4RACTU 0.082 16 .90±.10 .45 .29 4000 .076
80-C0805F823K5R C0805F823K5RACTU 0.082 50 1.25±.15 .45 .29 2500 .08
80-C0805F104K4R C0805F104K4RACTU 0.1 16 1.25±.15 .41 .30 2500 .19
80-C0805F104K3R C0805F104K3RACTU 0.1 25 1.25±.15 .41 .30 2500 .19
80-C0805F104K5R C0805F104K5RACTU 0.1 50 1.25±.15 .51 .25 2500 .09
80-C0805F124K4R C0805F124K4RACTU 0.12 16 1.25±.15 .55 .35 2500 .15
80-C0805F124K3R C0805F124K3RACTU 0.12 25 1.25±.15 .62 .38 2500 .163
80-C0805F154K4R C0805F154K4RACTU 0.15 16 1.25±.15 .59 .371 2500 .16
80-C0805F184K4R C0805F184K4RACTU 0.18 16 1.25±.15 .65 .41 2500 .175
80-C0805F184K3R C0805F184K3RACTU 0.18 25 1.25±.15 .72 .45 2500 .195
80-C0805F224K5R C0805F224K5RACTU 0.22 50 1.25±.15 .41 .31 2500 .076
Style 1206 - Temperature Coef. X7R
80-C1206F183K2R C1206F183K2RACTU 0.018 200 .90±.10 .50 .33 4000 .19
80-C1206F473K4R C1206F473K4RACTU 0.047 16 .90±.10 .38 .23 4000 .095
80-C1206F473K3R C1206F473K3RACTU 0.047 25 .90±.10 .38 .23 4000 .095
80-C1206F473K5R C1206F473K5RACTU 0.047 50 .90±.10 .38 .23 4000 .095
80-C1206F473K1R C1206F473K1RACTU 0.05 100 .90±.10 .38 .21 4000 .074
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Dim.
Thick-
ness
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Style 1206 - Temperature Coef. X7R (Cont.)
80-C1206F563K4R C1206F563K4RACTU 0.056 16 .90±.10 .38 .243 4000 .121
80-C1206F563K1R C1206F563K1RACTU 0.056 100 .90±.10 .54 .34 4000 .17
80-C1206F683K4R C1206F683K4RACTU 0.068 16 .90±.10 .41 .26 4000 .13
80-C1206F683K1R C1206F683K1RACTU 0.068 100 .90±.10 .58 .37 4000 .183
80-C1206F105K5R C1206F105K5RACTU 1.0 50 1.60±.20 .45 .33 4000 .138
80-C1206F823K1R C1206F823K1RACTU 0.082 100 .90±.10 .62 .39 4000 .194
80-C1206F104K4R C1206F104K4RACTU 0.1 16 .90±.10 .47 .30 4000 .155
80-C1206F104K3R C1206F104K3RACTU 0.1 25 .90±.10 .38 .23 4000 .079
80-C1206F104K5R C1206F104K5RACTU 0.1 50 .90±.10 .47 .30 4000 .089
80-C1206F104K1R C1206F104K1RACTU 0.1 100 .90±.10 .52 .31 4000 .108
80-C1206F124K4R C1206F124K4RACTU 0.12 16 .90±.10 .50 .32 4000 .158
80-C1206F124K1R C1206F124K1RACTU 0.12 100 .90±.10 .68 .44 4000 .149
80-C1206F154K1R C1206F154K1RACTU 0.015 100 1.60±.15 .69 .45 2000 .137
80-C1206F224K4R C1206F224K4RACTU 0.22 16 .90±.10 .83 .52 4000 .26
80-C1206F224K5R C1206F224K5RACTU 0.22 50 .90±.10 .59 .37 4000 .132
80-C1206F274K5R C1206F274K5RACTU 0.27 50 .90±.10 .59 .37 4000 .132
80-C1206F474K4R C1206F474K4RACTU 0.47 16 1.60±.15 1.05 .69 4000 .17
80-C1206F474K3R C1206F474K3RACTU 0.47 25 1.60±.15 1.05 .69 4000 .17
80-C1206F105K4R C1206F105K4RACTU 1.0 16 1.60±.15 1.24 1.04 2000 .244
Style 1210 - Temperature Coef. X7R
80-C1210F104K1R C1210F104K1RACTU 0.1 100 .95±.10 .90 .59 4000 .15
80-C1210F104K2R C1210F104K2RACTU 0.1 200 1.25±.15 1.12 .73 2500 .20
80-C1210F224K5R C1210F224K5RACTU 0.22 50 .95±.10 .84 .52 4000 .189
80-C1210F224K1R C1210F224K1RACTU 0.22 100 1.25±.15 1.34 .87 2500 .24
80-C1210F334K1R C1210F334K1RACTU 0.33 100 1.55±.15 1.95 1.27 2000 .35
80-C1210F474K5R C1210F474K5RACTU 0.47 50 1.25±.15 .92 .62 4000 .25
80-C1210F474K1R C1210F474K1RACTU 0.47 100 1.85±.20 2.24 1.46 2000 .40
80-C1210F684K5R C1210F684K5RACTU 0.68 50 1.55±.15 .92 .62 2000 .26
80-C1210F105K4R C1210F105K4RACTU 1.0 16 .95±.10 1.90 1.23 4000 .30
80-C1210F105K3R C1210F105K3RACTU 1.0 25 1.55±.15 1.90 1.23 2000 .34
80-C1210F105K5R C1210F105K5RACTU 1.00 50 1.85±.20 .92 .62 2000 .26
80-C1210F225K4R C1210F225K4RACTU 2.20 16 1.85±.20 1.59 1.03 2000 .29
Style 1812 - Temperature Coef. X7R
80-C1812F104K5R C1812F104K5RACTU 0.1 50 1.0±.10 1.60 1.04 1000 .50
80-C1812F104K1R C1812F104K1RACTU 0.1 100 1.0±.10 1.66 1.20 1000 .37
80-C1812F104K2R C1812F104K2RACTU 0.1 200 1.0±.10 2.01 1.45 1000 .45
80-C1812F224K2R C1812F224K2RACTU 0.22 200 1.1±.10 2.01 1.45 1000 .45
80-C1812F474K3R C1812F474K3RACTU 0.47 25 1.0±.10 1.95 1.41 1000 .43
80-C1812F474K5R C1812F474K5RACTU 0.47 50 1.0±.10 1.95 1.41 1000 .43
80-C1812F684K1R C1812F684K1RACTU 0.68 100 1.50±.15 3.01 2.17 1000 .67
80-C1812F105K3R C1812F105K3RACTU 1.0 25 1.70±.20 5.49 4.78 1000 1.62
80-C1812F105K5R C1812F105K5RACTU 1.0 50 1.70±.20 5.49 4.78 1000 1.62
80-C1812F105K1R C1812F105K1RACTU 1.0 100 2.00±.20 6.58 5.73 1000 1.94
KEMET OPEN MODE Ceramic
capacitor ENGINEERING Kit
Mouser
stock no.

KEMET OPEN MODE DESIGN WITH FLEXIBLE TERMINATION
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol
.±
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
Style 0805 - Temperature Coef. X7R
80-C0805J104K5RACTU 0.1 50 10 .18 .11 .10 4000 .09
Style 1206 - Temperature Coef. X7R
80-C1206J225J4RACTU 0.22 16 5 .68 .58 .47 2500 .38
Style 1210 - Temperature Coef. X7R
80-C1210J105J3RACTU 1 25 5 .96 .59 .53 2000 .46
Style 1812 - Temperature Coef. X7R
80-C1812J105J1RACTU 1 100 5 3.53 2.17 1.95 1000 1.74
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
Style L W B Dim. Thickness
0805 2.10(.083)
+.30(.012) / -.20(.008)